
FINAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF WATCHMAN FINAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF WATCHMAN 
WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT,  BOMBAYWORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT,  BOMBAY

AS ON 1AS ON 1    STST     JANUARY, 2026. JANUARY, 2026.      

                  Pay Matrix:- S-3 (16600-52400)Pay Matrix:- S-3 (16600-52400)

Name of PostName of Post Sanctioned StrengthSanctioned Strength Working StrengthWorking Strength Vacant PostsVacant Posts

WatchmanWatchman 88 66 22



Name of the EmployeeName of the Employee Date of BirthDate of Birth RemarkRemark

11 Shri Bharat Narayan SurveShri Bharat Narayan Surve 01/03/196601/03/1966 06/01/200306/01/2003 DirectDirect ----

22 Shri Prashant Anant ChalkeShri Prashant Anant Chalke 19/06/197319/06/1973 S.S.C.S.S.C. 01/03/201901/03/2019 DirectDirect ----

33 Shri Sandeep Prakash KakadShri Sandeep Prakash Kakad 18/10/198318/10/1983 H.S.C.H.S.C. 17/08/202217/08/2022 DirectDirect ----

44 Shri Vilas Sataba DeshwalShri Vilas Sataba Deshwal 02/04/198302/04/1983 S.S.C.S.S.C. 17/08/202217/08/2022 DirectDirect ----

55 Shri Sanjay Govind DhokeShri Sanjay Govind Dhoke 09/09/198109/09/1981 S.S.C.S.S.C. 20/01/202520/01/2025 DirectDirect ----

66 Shri Sandeep Vilas ShetageShri Sandeep Vilas Shetage 04/02/198404/02/1984 H.S.C.H.S.C. 10/01/202510/01/2025 DirectDirect ----

FINAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF WATCHMAN WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF FINAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF WATCHMAN WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF 
ORIGINAL SIDE, ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAY AS ON 1HIGH COURT, BOMBAY AS ON 1stst JANUARY, 2026 JANUARY, 2026

Sr. Sr. 
No.No.

Name of the Name of the 
EstablishmentEstablishment

Educational Educational 
QualificationQualification

Date of Date of 
continuous continuous 

service in the service in the 
present postpresent post

Date of initial Date of initial 
appointmentappointment

Mode of Mode of 
RecruitmentRecruitment

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
99thth Std. Std. 06/01/200306/01/2003

(As Watchman)(As Watchman)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

01/03/201901/03/2019
(As Watchman)(As Watchman)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

17/08/202217/08/2022
(As Watchman)(As Watchman)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

17/08/202217/08/2022
(As Watchman)(As Watchman)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

20/01/202520/01/2025
(As Watchman)(As Watchman)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

10/01/202510/01/2025
(As Watchman)(As Watchman)

Sd/-Sd/-
(Dhanaji A. Jadhav)(Dhanaji A. Jadhav)

Registrar, Original SideRegistrar, Original Side
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